
CORPORATE MEMBERS: 
MANUFACTURERS & SUPPLIERS 
 
Aggressive Pump Supply Inc.      
#102, 6592-176 Street 
Surrey, B.C.  V3S 4G5  Ph: 604-574-4110    
Rep: Manager  Fax: 604-574-4109 
Email: sales@aggressivepump.com 
www.aggressivepump.com 
 
Andrew Sheret Ltd.           
19558-56th Avenue 
Surrey, B.C. V3S 6K4  Ph: 604-534-1737 
Reps: Chad Coburn  Fax: 604-534-7453 
email: chad.coburn@sheret.com   
Paul Starr 
2545 McCullough Road  Ph: 250-758-7383 
Nanaimo, B. C.  V9S 4M9  Fax: 250-758-5213 
email: paul.starr@sheret.com 
Timothee Robert 
1020 Waddington Drive  Ph: 250-545-1381 
Vernon, B. C.  V1T 8T3  Fax: 250-545-0663 
email: timothee.robert@sheret.com 
www.sheret.com 
 
Atlas Manufacturing Ltd.       
Unit 327, 6524 N. Island Highway 
Merville, B. C. V0R 2M0    Toll free: 866-338-5090 
Rep: Ken Anderson  Ph: 250-337-5030 
Rep: David Freeman  Fax: 250-337-5136 
email atlasmfgltd@gmail.com 
www.casingdriver.com 
 
Capri Insurance Services Ltd. 
100-1500 Hardy Street 
Kelowna, B. C.  V1Y 8H2  Ph: 250-860-2426 
Rep: Lana Hunnie 
email: lhunnie@capri.ca 
 
Corestock Supply Ltd.         
229 Ongman Road 
Prince George, B. C.  V2K 4K9  Ph: 250-564-3001 
Rep: Terry Tregarthen  Fax: 250-564-3020 
 
Cubex Limited, Calgary 
12126-44 Street SE  Ph: 403-258-1544 
Calgary, Alberta  T2Z 4A2  Toll free: 1-800-563-5638 
Rep: Bill Wilson  Fax: 403-253-0164 
email: wej.wilson@cubexltd.com 
 
 



MANUFACTURERS & SUPPLIERS 
 
Delta Irrigation Ltd.          
444 Chilcotin Road  Ph: 250-372-9424 
Kamloops, B. C.  V2H 1G3  Fax: 250-372-3111 
   
Di-Corp 
Unit 101, 2567 192 Street  Ph: 604-542-9595   
Surrey, B.C. V3S 3X1    Toll free: 1-800-665-6645 
Rep: Doug Taylor  Fax: 604-542-9599 
email: dougtaylor@di-corp.com 
 
Dominion Pipe & Piling (BC)         
#6-8500 River Road 
Delta, B.C.   V4G 1B5  Ph: 604-946-2655 
Rep:  Ram Gill  Fax: 604-946-2630 
email: Ram.Gill@dominionpipe.ca 
www.dominionpipe.ca 
 
Extreme Products & Drilling Supplies Inc.       
#102-17910-55th Avenue 
Surrey, B. C. V3S 6C8  Ph: 604-575-6660 
Rep: Ron Kunstman  Fax: 604-575-5494 
email: extreme.ron@telus.net Toll free: 1-866-535-6699 
www.extremeproductsinc.com 
 
Flexcon Industries          
479 Acadia Court 
Waterloo, Ontario  N2K 3Y2  Ph: 519-635-3539 
Rep: Eric LeMay  Fax: 519-489-1481 
email: elemay@flexconind.com 
www.flexconind.com 
 
Grundfos Canada Inc.           
13465-32nd Avenue       
Surrey. B. C.  V4P 1K6  Ph: 604-536-2950 
Rep: Rod Parker  Fax: 604-536-2970 
email: rparker@grundfos.com 
 
Heron Instruments Inc.         
447 Moxley Rd. SS106 
Dundas, Ontario L9H 5E2  Ph: 905-628-4999   
Rep: Mike Hare    Fax: 905-628-6869 
email: info@heroninstruments.com Toll free: 1-800-331-2032 
www.heroninstruments.com 
 
Hydro Pacific Pumps Inc.          
5884-181 A Street 
Surrey, B. C.  V3S 4T2   Ph: 604-328-0160 
Rep: Dick McNichol 
email: hygrfs@gmail.com 



MANUFACTURERS & SUPPLIERS 
 
Langley Welding & Machine Shop Ltd.        
20351 Logan Ave. 
Langley, B.C. V3A 4L9  Ph: 604-534-1224 
Rep: Phil Miskulin  Fax: 604-534-1763 
 
Mearl’s Machine Works Ltd.       
1146 Richter Street   Ph: 250-763-0109 
Kelowna, B. C.  V1Y 2K7  Cell: 250-212-4806 
Rep: Greg Anderson  Fax: 250-763-5894 
email: grega@mearlsmachine.com 
www.mearlsmachine.com 
Shop and field services 
 
North American Pipe & Steel Ltd.         
11933 Tannery Road  Ph: 604-588-0983 
Surrey, B.C. V3V 3X1 Toll free: 1-800-665-7473 
Rep: Minton K. Fung  Fax: 604-588-0989 
email: mintonf@napsteel.com   
www.napsteel.com 
 
Pacific Bit of Canada Inc.         
Unit 204, 9485-189th Street 
Surrey (Port Kells), B. C.  V4N 5L8 Ph: 604-513-4292 
Rep: Hal Hinkkuri   Fax: 604-513-4291 
email: hal.hinkkuri@pacific-bit.com cell: 604-760-5822 
   
Pentair Water  
17 Creekstone Place 
Port Moody, B. C.  V3H 4L7  Ph: 604-461-2500 
Rep: Don MacRae   Cell: 604-219-4646 
email: pumptech@shaw.ca  Fax: 604-461-2501 
www.pentair.com 
   
Pinnacle Drilling Products, Inc.         
5037 Still Creek Avenue  Ph: 604-678-8508 
Burnaby, B. C.  V5C 5V1  Fax: 604-678-8509 
Unit 113, 4800-104th Ave SE 
Calgary, Alberta T2C 2H3  Ph: 403-236-3393 
Rep: Jim MacPhail   Fax: 403-236-3394 
Rep: Darryl Michalko 
www.PinnacleDrilling.ca 
 
Pipe and Piling Supplies BC Ltd.       
1835 Kingsway Avenue 
Port Coquitlam, B. C.  V3C 1S9  Ph: 604-942-6311 
Rep: Sal Orlando   Fax: 604-941-9364 
email: sorlando@pipe-piling.com 
www.pipe-piling.com 
 



MANUFACTURERS & SUPPLIERS 
 
Rice Engineering & Operating Ltd.         
9333-41 Avenue NW    
Edmonton, Alberta T6E 6R5   
Rep: Mike Kunyk 
4511 Manhattan Road SE Toll free: 1-888-742-3364 
Calgary, Alberta 
Rep: Cory Hornung   
email: info@riceeng.com 
www.riceeng.com 
www.ricerentals.ca 
   
RST Instruments Ltd.                                  
11545 Kingston Street 
Maple Ridge, B. C.  V2X 0Z5  Ph: 604-540-1100 
Rep: Pierre Choquet   Fax: 604-540-1005 
email: info@rstinstruments.com 
www.rstinstruments.com 
 

Sego Industries Inc.           
18916-111 Avenue 
Edmonton, Alberta  T5S 0B6  Ph: 1-800-496-9947 
Rep: AJ Timm  Fax: 1-780-496-9947 
email: edmonton@sego.ca 
3905 – 14th Ave. North  Ph: 1-800-565-8430 
Lethbridge, AB  T1H 6P6  Fax: 1-403-328-1445 
Rep: Bob Tinordi 
Email: lethbridge@sego.ca 
www.sego.ca 
 
Talik Industrial Services Inc.      
#102, 17910 55th Avenue 
Surrey,  B. C.  V3S 6C8   Ph: 604-575-4023 
Rep: Scott Kunstman   Fax: 604-575-4025 
email: talikman@telus.net             Toll free: 1-888-535-4033 
www.TalikIndustrial.com 
Drill pipe, DTH Hammers & Bits, 
Drilling Mud Products, Tricone bits 
 
Tundra Sales Inc.           
5349-273A Street  Ph: 604-856-5788 
Langley, B.C. V4W 3Z4  Fax: 604-856-7674 
Rep: Keith Grimwade   
email: keith@tundrasales.com 
 
Van Isle Water Services          
461 Dupplin Road 
Victoria, B. C.  V8Z 1B8  Ph: 250-383-7145 
Rep: Bret Tregarthen   Fax: 250-385-1216 
email: bret@vanislewater.com 



MANUFACTURERS & SUPPLIERS 
 
Variperm Canada Ltd.          
#7, 3424-26 Street N.E. 
Calgary, Alberta T1Y 4T7  Ph: 403-250-7263 
Rep: Kelly Nurcombe  Fax: 403-250-9695 
email: waterwell@variperm.com 
www.variperm.com 
 
Ward Watkins Insurance Brokers (Surrey) Ltd.      
5746-176 A St. 
Surrey, B.C. V3S 4H2  Ph: 604-576-6761 
Rep: Ray Butchart  Fax: 604-576-0132 
email: rbutchart@wardwatkins.com 
email: admin@wardwatkins.com 
www.wardwatkins.com 
 
Western Drilling Tools Inc.          
7179-110 Avenue SE 
Calgary, Alberta  T2C 3B8  Ph: 403-203-0826 
Rep: Costa Burca  Fax: 403-203-0807 
email: cburca@westerndrillingtools.ca 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


